EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Hinges
CFM.
t e chn ica l in for m a t ions
Glass- f ibre reinforced polyam ide based ( PA)  SUPER- technopolym er.  Resistant  t o solvents,  oils,  greases and other  chem ical
agents.

2
b
1 d d
2 l d
3
d
4
d
5
h
3
b
2
b
3 p SH/ CH g
425411 CFM.30 SH-4 30 30 18 18 7 4 3.5 10.5 2.5 - - 4.5 8.5 - - - - - 3 11
425412 CFM.30 CH-4 30 30 18 18 7 4 3.5 10.5 2.5 - - 4.5 - 8.5 1.3 - - - 3 11
425521 CFM.40 p-M5x12 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 4 M5 12 - - - - - - 5 - 26
425511 CFM.40 SH-5 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 4 - - 5.5 10.5 - - - - - 3 14
425512 CFM.40 CH-5 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 4 - - 5.5 - 10.5 1.7 - - - 5 14
425531 CFM.40 p-M5x12-SH-5 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 4 M5 12 5.5 10.5 - - - - 5 3 20
425532 CFM.40 p-M5x12-CH-5 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 4 M5 12 5.5 - 10.5 1.7 - - 5 5 20
425621 CFM.50 p-M6x12 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 6 M6 12 - - - - - - 5 - 50
425611 CFM.50 SH-6 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 6 - - 6.5 12.5 - - - - - 5 30
425612 CFM.50 CH-6 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 6 - - 6.5 - 12.5 3 - - - 5 30
425631 CFM.50 p-M6x12-SH-6 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 6 M6 12 6.5 12.5 - - - - 5 5 40
425632 CFM.50 p-M6x12-CH-6 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 6 M6 12 6.5 - 12.5 3 - - 5 5 40
425721 CFM.60 p-M8x14.5 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 8 M8 14.5 - - - - - - 5 - 101
425711 CFM.60 SH-8 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 8 - - 8.5 16.5 - - - - - 5 57
425712 CFM.60 CH-8 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 8 - - 8.5 - 16.5 4 - - - 5 57
425731 CFM.60 p-M8x14.5-SH-8 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 8 M8 14.5 8.5 16.5 - - - - 5 5 79
425732 CFM.60 p-M8x14.5-CH-8 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 8 M8 14.5 8.5 - 16.5 4 - - 5 5 79
425812 CFM.60-45-SH-6 60 70 34 45 14.5 8 7.5 26 8 - - 6.5 12.5 - - - - - 5 62
425822 CFM.60-SL-CH-6 60 70 34 40 14.5 8 7.5 26 8 - - - - - 4 6.5 10.5 - 4 61
#  Suggested t ightening torque for  assem bly screws.
Ele sa  St a n da r ds M a in  dim ensions Fit t ing W eight
Code Descr ipt ion L B f
± 0 .2 5